The original brand known for sample
conditioning and analyzer protection!
The Series 100 Genie® Membrane Separators™ remove 100% of entrained liquid and particulate in gas
samples, which allows only gas sample to flow to analyzers.  This action protects analyzers and sample
system components against liquid damage.  The original Genie® Series 100 models are available in several
body styles with different membrane types to accommodate a wide variety of applications.  The Genie®
Supreme Series™ 100 models accommodate the same applications, yet they offer an improved housing
design for easy maintenance and the innovative Liquid Block Technology™ that prevents liquid from being

Dimensions
Local Distributor
Model Numbering & Additional Part Numbers
How to build the model number: How to build the replacement membrane kit number:
Your model number is determined by your specific needs. Choose options below.
Membrane type
T2 = Hi- Flow (bonded to PTFE gasket)            06 = Type 6/BTU
Univeral Assembly option Blank = No univeral assembly option            U = Univeral assembly option
Bypass Rotameter (only if option U is selsected)
*Dwyer Rotameter with integral valve
0 = without rotameter 1 = 10-100 cc/min* 2 = 100-1000 cc/min*
  Mounting bracket accessory Part # 170-509-SS (sold separately)
Fitting kit accessory Part # 170-Ferrule-SS (sold separately - 3 sets per kit)
170 00 SS
Membrane type
Universal Assembly option
Bypass Rotameter
Membrane type
170  5
0.38"
0.95"
0.94"
2.50"
1.50"
1.76"
1.20"
BYPASS
1 16 " LDVF/
INLET
1 16 " LDVF/
Back View
1.16”
0.38"
1.50"
1.82"
1.50"
1.20" 1.14"
1.24"
1.20"
0.52"
INLET
1 16 " LDVF/
BYPASS
1 16 " LDVF/
OUTLET
1 16 " LDVF/
Side View
Ø0.20"
Ø0.20"
0.20"
0.64"
0.55"
0.40"
0.57"
0.65"
1.25" 0.30"
4.80"
2.74"
1.63" 1.09"
Assembly Back View
0.73”
3.27”
Assembly Side View
MOUNTING
BRACKET
BYPASS ROTAMETER
Silvina
Exlusivos arg